b 2016 Winter
i § :
ans City of Chandler

crandier- arizona  CO-Rec Softball

Where Values Make The Difference

League Snedigar Site

C Sportsplex Supervisors

Updated scores and Inquiries on game Games will be played at
standings will be updated on | cancellations due to weather, Snedigar, 4500 S. Basha Rd. Brad H
Mondays after 4:00 p.m. call the Sports Hot Line at (1/2 m. south of Ocotillo Rd.) | PF&
Questions? Call Ken Sipes at 480-182-2715, (weather info), Games will be played on
480-782-2704. after 3:00 p.m. fields SS2 and SS3.

1. | Alcobolics 4. | Game Of Throws
Protest This 5. | Code Blue
3. | Chandler Scorpions

SS2 Rained Out Rained Out
SS3
SS2 3-5 5-2 1-3
SS3 2-4 4-1 -—
SS2 2-1 3-1 2-5
SS3 4-3 5-4
SS2 1-5 5-3 1-4
SS3 3-2 4-2 | e
SS2 4-5 2-4 3-5
SS3 1-2 -3 | -
SS2 5-2 2-3 4-1
SS3 3-4 5-1 _—
SS2 3-1 1-4 3-2
SS3 5-4 2-5 -
SS2 3-4 2-3 4-5
SS3 1-2 5-1 ---
Post Season Tournament
Spring Registration: Monday, March 14, 2016

Find us on
Facebook

CHANDLER ADULT SPORTS
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Leaiue Standinis

Updated - March 7, 2016

Protest This 11 3
Game Of Throws 8 6
Chandler Scorpions 8 6
Code Blue 8 6
Alcobolics 0 14

If teams are tied during the regular season, final standings will be decided in the following manner:
-If two teams tie for a position in the standings whichever team defeated the other during the regular
season will then receive the higher position in the standings.

-If all teams that are tied have identical win/loss records against each other, then a run differential
formula will be used.

Contact: For all sports league related questions please e-mail Teo Ruiz, Recreation Coordinator I
at teofilo.ruiz@chandleraz.gov or call (480) 782-2704.



mailto:teofilo.ruiz@chandleraz.gov

Game Results for: Jan 15, 2016

Friday C Snedigar
--—-—_
6:20 PM Chandler Scorpions Code Blue
SS2 7:20 PM Protest This 21 Code Blue 20
SS2 8:20 PM Chandler Scorpions 16 Alcobolics 9
SS3 6:20 PM Game Of Throws 13 Protest This 12
SS3 1:20 PM Game Of Throws 17 Alcobolics 8

Game Results for: Jan 22, 2016

Friday C Snedigar
--—-—_
6:20 PM Protest This Alcobolics
SS2 7:20 PM Chandler Scorpions 22 Alcobolics
SS2 8:20 PM Game Of Throws 21 Chandler Scorpions 7
SS3 6:20 PM Code Blue 25 Game Of Throws 14
SS3 7:20 PM Code Blue 19 Protest This 14

Game Results for: Jan 29, 2016

Friday C Snedigar
--—-—_
6:20 PM Code Blue Alcobolics
SS2 1:20 PM Code Blue 12 Scorpions 9
SS2 8:20 PM Game Of Throws 23 Alcobolics 13
SS3 6:20 PM Protest This 16 Scorpions 1
SS3 7:20 PM Protest This 13 Game Of Throws 12

Game Results for: Feb 5, 2016
Friday C Snedigar

6:20 PM Game Of Throws Code Blue
SS2 7:20 PM Protest This 19 Game Of Throws
SS2 8:20 PM Chandler Scorpions 16 Code Blue 14
SS3 6:20 PM Protest This 18 Alcobalics 3

SS3 71:20 PM Chandler Scorpions 21 Alcobalics 10



Game Results for: Feb 12, 2016
Friday C Snedigar

SS2
SS2
SS3
SS3

Game Results for:

6:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:20 PM

Friday C Snedigar

SS2
SS2
SS3
SS3

Game Results for:

6:20 PM
1:20 PM
8:20 PM
6:20 PM
1:20 PM

Friday C Snedigar

SS2
SS2
SS3
SS3

6:20 PM
71:20 PM
8:20 PM
6:20 PM
71:20 PM

Code Blue
Protest This
Game Of Throws
Chandler Scorpions
Code Blue

Feb 19, 2016

Chandler Scorpions
Game Of Throws
Protest This
Game Of Throws
Protest This

Feb 26, 2016

Scorpions
Protest This
Code Blue

Protest This
Code Blue

21
20
12
14

33
19

17
12
17
22

Protest This 7
Chandler Scorpions 8
Alcobolics 4
Game Of Throws 8
Alcobolics 12

Alcobalics

Alcobalics 11
Chandler Scorpions 4

Code Blue 0

Code Blue 0

Game Of Throws
Chandler Scorpions 5
Game Of Throws 10
Alcobalics

Alcobalics



Friday C1 tournament, if you don’t see your team on the bracket, please look at the C3 Tournament.

(4) Game Of Throws

SINGLE ELIMINATION

(1) Protest This

Field 2
March 4
6:20 PM

(5) Chandler Scorpions

Field 2
March 4
7:20 PM

Game Of Throws

Protest This

(3) I'd Hit That

Field 3
March 4

6:20 PM

(6) Code Blue

Code Blue

Field 3
March 4
7:20 PM

(2) Honey Badgers

Field 2
March 4

8:20 PM

Code Blue

Protest

This



